

35861-4
J.E. JOHNSON & SON

B CRAWFORD

DATE	REF.	SERVICE CHARGE	TOTAL SALE	SALES TAX	PAYMENT	BALANCE
						14,317.17
APR 73	230,338		872.79	33.57 #		15,189.96
APR 73	230,580		564.10	21.70 #		15,754.06
APR 73	230,733		12.90	.50 #		15,766.96
APR 73	230,843		38.69	1.49 #		15,805.65
APR 73	231,396		112.32	4.32 #		15,917.97
APR 73	232,175		67.60	2.60 #		15,985.57
APR 73	232,174		177.58	6.83 #		16,163.15
APR 73	232,416		2.97	.98 #		16,165.22
APR 73	232,578		315.1	12.1 #		16,196.73
APR 73	232,414		38.94	1.50 #		16,235.67
APR 73	232,415		241.0	.93 #		16,259.77
APR 73		214.76				16,474.53
MAY 73	235,858		62.65	2.41 #		16,537.18
MAY 73	235,669		32.76	1.26 #		16,569.94
MAY 73	235,859		128.70	4.95 #		16,698.64
MAY 73	235,857		107.88	4.15 #		16,806.52
May 24, 1973			60.00			60.00
						16,866.52

I hereby certify that this is a true and accurate statement of the above account.

Sam E. Sandman
Manager, Citizens Builders Mart

Marion A. Williams
Notary Public, S.C.

My Comm. expires 10-26-81